
Priddy CC Meet Varsity Girls

Oct. 22, 2008

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Waco Midway             70   7  10  13  16  24  34  46  13:23.8  0:38.5
  2 Cleburne                73   1  11  12  23  26  31      13:21.8  1:11.0
  3 Frenship                76   5   6  15  21  29  40  44  13:22.6  1:07.1
  4 Lampasas                95   8  14  20  25  28  47  74  13:33.2  0:47.0
  5 Stephenville           110   4   9  17  38  42  51      13:40.5  1:41.5
  6 Bangs                  163  18  22  32  33  58  60  64  14:07.2  1:44.5
  7 Evant                  173   2   3  43  50  75          14:22.3  4:17.2
  8 Priddy                 191  27  36  37  39  52  56  67  14:22.0  1:12.5
  9 Meridian               254  41  49  53  54  57  65  68  14:57.5  0:42.0
 10 Hico                   264  19  35  62  71  77          15:20.2  3:37.9
 11 Glen Rose              279  45  48  59  61  66  76      15:12.8  1:06.4
 12 Lometa                 334  30  72  73  79  80          16:34.5  4:37.7
 13 Gustine                335  55  63  69  70  78          15:59.6  2:01.8
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Waco Midway
    7  Nethika Ariyasinghe        13:07.5  
   10  Erin Kelbly                13:16.6  
   13  Dana Neeper                13:20.5  
   16  Antonia Isaksson           13:28.3  
   24  Emily Nagel                13:45.9  
   34  Dani Meyer                 14:11.0  
   46  Erica Caffey               14:42.4  
Total Time = 1:06:58.7     Total Places = 70

2. Cleburne
    1  Hillary McNutt             12:39.0  
   11  Layce Sloan                13:17.0  
   12  Melaina Chapman            13:17.5  
   23  Deanna Moser               13:45.3  
   26  Jade Blair                 13:50.0  
   31  Jennifer Moser             14:03.4  
Total Time = 1:06:48.6     Total Places = 73

3. Frenship
    5  Whitney Johnson            12:54.4  
    6  Nicole Walker              12:55.2  
   15  Agria Thomas               13:26.8  
   21  Meagan Robinett            13:35.0  
   29  Krista Ford                14:01.4  
   40  Emileigh Willems           14:25.4  
   44  Jessica White              14:35.1  
Total Time = 1:06:52.6     Total Places = 76

4. Lampasas
    8  Hailey Morrison            13:08.3  
   14  Tiffany Fagg               13:24.4  
   20  Ashley Moore               13:31.9  
   25  Vanessa Perkins            13:46.4  
   28  Jontell Ritz               13:55.2  
   47  Patricia Roberts           14:43.4  



   74  Jenna Ball                 16:24.7  
Total Time = 1:07:45.9     Total Places = 95

5. Stephenville
    4  Emilie Woerner             12:49.4  
    9  McKenzi Parham             13:13.7  
   17  Caitlin Endly              13:29.6  
   38  Chelsea Berry              14:18.9  
   42  Kimberly Gonzalez          14:30.9  
   51  Sydney Sult                15:01.0  
Total Time = 1:08:22.4     Total Places = 110

6. Bangs
   18  Kirsten Reichenau          13:30.6  
   22  Chelsey Lipsey             13:36.4  
   32  Kiestin Williams           14:05.0  
   33  Bethany Kyle               14:09.0  
   58  Courtney Ross              15:15.1  
   60  Amy Wilson                 15:30.6  
   64  Baylie Newton              15:37.3  
Total Time = 1:10:36.0     Total Places = 163

7. Evant
    2  Argentina Obiedo           12:40.0  
    3  Sidney Siepert             12:43.0  
   43  Rosalia Obiedo             14:32.4  
   50  Keri Clary                 14:58.7  
   75  Victoria Gandy             16:57.2  
Total Time = 1:11:51.3     Total Places = 173

8. Priddy
   27  Amy Hurst                  13:50.7  
   36  Jonna Dodd                 14:16.5  
   37  Lacey Davis                14:18.1  
   39  Monica Sanchez             14:21.5  
   52  Katherine Crouch           15:03.2  
   56  Ana Reyes                  15:12.2  
   67  Courtney Nicholson         15:51.7  
Total Time = 1:11:49.8     Total Places = 191

9. Meridian
   41  Samantha Galloway          14:30.5  
   49  Diane Benitez              14:49.6  
   53  Tiffany Allen              15:07.1  
   54  Kasie Olivarri             15:07.6  
   57  Kali Hutyra                15:12.4  
   65  Lindsey Prestwood          15:43.4  
   68  Kimber Koonsman            15:55.8  
Total Time = 1:14:47.1     Total Places = 254

10. Hico
   19  Cristal Zuniga             13:31.1  
   35  Roxana Roche               14:13.7  
   62  Mareila Villeda            15:32.6  
   71  Fonda Lockridge            16:14.9  
   77  Jessica McDonald           17:09.0  
Total Time = 1:16:41.1     Total Places = 264

11. Glen Rose



   45  Tatiana Wood               14:39.6  
   48  Gina Sao                   14:49.0  
   59  Katie Uelein               15:17.8  
   61  Hannah Dias                15:31.9  
   66  Katie Betsill              15:45.9  
   76  Keri Carpenter             17:07.4  
Total Time = 1:16:03.9     Total Places = 279

12. Lometa
   30  Maria Jaso                 14:02.6  
   72  Jeanette Rosales           16:17.0  
   73  Patricia Viera             16:18.8  
   79  Marissa Nichols            17:33.8  
   80  Hannah Purser              18:40.3  
Total Time = 1:22:52.4     Total Places = 334

13. Gustine
   55  Jessica Whitefield         15:11.7  
   63  Doris Cervantes            15:33.5  
   69  Courtney Hesbrook          15:59.3  
   70  Karia Badillo              16:00.1  
   78  Mdrisol Arrendondo         17:13.4  
Total Time = 1:19:57.8     Total Places = 335
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

    1     1  Hillary McNutt             12:39.0    Cleburne             
    2     2  Argentina Obiedo           12:40.0    Evant                
    3     3  Sidney Siepert             12:43.0    Evant                
    4     4  Emilie Woerner             12:49.4    Stephenville         
    5     5  Whitney Johnson            12:54.4    Frenship             
    6     6  Nicole Walker              12:55.2    Frenship             
    7     7  Nethika Ariyasinghe        13:07.5    Waco Midway          
    8     8  Hailey Morrison            13:08.3    Lampasas             
    9     9  McKenzi Parham             13:13.7    Stephenville         
   10    10  Erin Kelbly                13:16.6    Waco Midway          
   11    11  Layce Sloan                13:17.0    Cleburne             
   12    12  Melaina Chapman            13:17.5    Cleburne             
   13    13  Dana Neeper                13:20.5    Waco Midway          
   14    14  Tiffany Fagg               13:24.4    Lampasas             
   15    15  Agria Thomas               13:26.8    Frenship             
   16    16  Antonia Isaksson           13:28.3    Waco Midway          
   17    17  Caitlin Endly              13:29.6    Stephenville         
   18    18  Kirsten Reichenau          13:30.6    Bangs                
   19    19  Cristal Zuniga             13:31.1    Hico                 
   20    20  Ashley Moore               13:31.9    Lampasas             
   21        Kiauna Brand               13:32.7    Hamilton             
   22    21  Meagan Robinett            13:35.0    Frenship             
   23    22  Chelsey Lipsey             13:36.4    Bangs                
   24    23  Deanna Moser               13:45.3    Cleburne             
   25    24  Emily Nagel                13:45.9    Waco Midway          
   26    25  Vanessa Perkins            13:46.4    Lampasas             
   27    26  Jade Blair                 13:50.0    Cleburne             
   28    27  Amy Hurst                  13:50.7    Priddy               
   29    28  Jontell Ritz               13:55.2    Lampasas             
   30        Keisha Floyd               13:59.4    Deleon               
   31    29  Krista Ford                14:01.4    Frenship             
   32    30  Maria Jaso                 14:02.6    Lometa               
   33    31  Jennifer Moser             14:03.4    Cleburne             



   34    32  Kiestin Williams           14:05.0    Bangs                
   35    33  Bethany Kyle               14:09.0    Bangs                
   36    34  Dani Meyer                 14:11.0    Waco Midway          
   37    35  Roxana Roche               14:13.7    Hico                 
   38    36  Jonna Dodd                 14:16.5    Priddy               
   39    37  Lacey Davis                14:18.1    Priddy               
   40    38  Chelsea Berry              14:18.9    Stephenville         
   41    39  Monica Sanchez             14:21.5    Priddy               
   42        Judy Fairchok              14:22.1    Cherokee             
   43    40  Emileigh Willems           14:25.4    Frenship             
   44    41  Samantha Galloway          14:30.5    Meridian             
   45    42  Kimberly Gonzalez          14:30.9    Stephenville         
   46    43  Rosalia Obiedo             14:32.4    Evant                
   47    44  Jessica White              14:35.1    Frenship             
   48        Courtney Caraway           14:38.7    Deleon               
   49    45  Tatiana Wood               14:39.6    Glen Rose            
   50    46  Erica Caffey               14:42.4    Waco Midway          
   51    47  Patricia Roberts           14:43.4    Lampasas             
   52    48  Gina Sao                   14:49.0    Glen Rose            
   53    49  Diane Benitez              14:49.6    Meridian             
   54    50  Keri Clary                 14:58.7    Evant                
   55    51  Sydney Sult                15:01.0    Stephenville         
   56    52  Katherine Crouch           15:03.2    Priddy               
   57    53  Tiffany Allen              15:07.1    Meridian             
   58    54  Kasie Olivarri             15:07.6    Meridian             
   59    55  Jessica Whitefield         15:11.7    Gustine              
   60    56  Ana Reyes                  15:12.2    Priddy               
   61    57  Kali Hutyra                15:12.4    Meridian             
   62    58  Courtney Ross              15:15.1    Bangs                
   63    59  Katie Uelein               15:17.8    Glen Rose            
   64        Victoria Hull              15:26.9    Bremond              
   65    60  Amy Wilson                 15:30.6    Bangs                
   66    61  Hannah Dias                15:31.9    Glen Rose            
   67    62  Mareila Villeda            15:32.6    Hico                 
   68    63  Doris Cervantes            15:33.5    Gustine              
   69    64  Baylie Newton              15:37.3    Bangs                
   70        Carlene Selman             15:39.2    Hamilton             
   71    65  Lindsey Prestwood          15:43.4    Meridian             
   72    66  Katie Betsill              15:45.9    Glen Rose            
   73    67  Courtney Nicholson         15:51.7    Priddy               
   74    68  Kimber Koonsman            15:55.8    Meridian             
   75    69  Courtney Hesbrook          15:59.3    Gustine              
   76    70  Karia Badillo              16:00.1    Gustine              
   77        Macy McNeely               16:01.9    Hamilton             
   78        Chelsea Fry                16:10.6    Cherokee             
   79    71  Fonda Lockridge            16:14.9    Hico                 
   80    72  Jeanette Rosales           16:17.0    Lometa               
   81    73  Patricia Viera             16:18.8    Lometa               
   82    74  Jenna Ball                 16:24.7    Lampasas             
   83        Shelby Rogers              16:46.4    Hamilton             
   84    75  Victoria Gandy             16:57.2    Evant                
   85    76  Keri Carpenter             17:07.4    Glen Rose            
   86    77  Jessica McDonald           17:09.0    Hico                 
   87    78  Mdrisol Arrendondo         17:13.4    Gustine              
   88    79  Marissa Nichols            17:33.8    Lometa               
   89        Kayla Fry                  18:08.4    Cherokee             
   90    80  Hannah Purser              18:40.3    Lometa               


